Trupti Dalvi

From: Ashish Nagar

Sent: 27 November 2024 12:19

To: Stephen P; Projects Intercare Intercare Projects; Ajit Yadav; Trupti Dalvi

Cc: Sarvesh Patil K-Corp; Intercare Enterprises; Manisha Bakde; Sarvesh Patil K-Corp; Mrunal Joshi
Subject: RE: Third wave coffee additional work quotation.

Attachments: Additional quotation (Joshh Project).pdf

HI Stephen

As per additional work these were not included in BOQ and additional work has happened due to change in design from JOshh brand so these work was done
Ok from my end will raise PR for the same
@Trupti kindly raise pr for the same josh additional work

Regards
Ashish

From: Stephen P <stephen.p@k-corp.in> Sent: 27 November 2024 12:10

To: Projects Intercare Intercare Projects <projects.intercareenterprises@gmail.com>; Ashish Nagar <Ashish.nagar@travelfoodservices.com>; Ajit Yadav <ajit.yadav@travelfoodservices.com>

Cc: Sarvesh Patil K-Corp <sarvesh.patil@k-corp.in>; Ashish Nagar <Ashish.nagar@travelfoodservices.com>; Intercare Enterprises <info.intercareenterprises@gmail.com>; Manisha Bakde <manisha.bakde@semolinakitchens.com>; Sarvesh Patil K-Corp
<sarvesh.patil@k-corp.in>; Mrunal Joshi <mrunal.joshi@k-corp.in>

Subject: RE: Third wave coffee additional work quotation.

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Dear Ashish,
Request you to evaluate the requirement share and upload a PR to proceed further

From: Projects Intercare Intercare Projects <projects.intercareenterprises@gmail.com>

Sent: 26 November 2024 02:04

To: Stephen P <stephen.p@k-corp.in>

Cc: Sarvesh Patil <sarvesh.patil@k-corp.in>; Ashish Nagar <Ashish.nagar@travelfoodservices.com>; Intercare Enterprises <info.intercareenterprises@gmail.com>
Subject: Third wave coffee additional work quotation.

Respected sir,

Please find attached the quotation for the additional work required for the Joshh project.
If you have any questions or require clarification, Please let us know after seeing the quotation.

Reminder 2

Thanks & Regards,

Sk Basirul Islaml Site Supervisor

Intercare Enterprises
Plot No — 51, Diama Road, Kherwadi,
Bandra (East), Mumbai — 400 051.
Mobile : +91 8450984318



